
Wilson Tool’s 
Ultra Replacement Tooling

Wilson Tool supplies punches and strippers that are 100% compatible with Ultra guide assemblies and 
holders from Mate Precision Tooling®.  These punches include the  industry’s most durable WB tool 
steel and are available with Wilson Tool’s patented Optima® coating.

In addition, these products are backed by the industry’s leading service organization, meaning that your 
order will be delivered on time, every time. 

Now you can consolidate your tooling orders to the only tooling 
supplier offering the most comprehensive product lines for punch  
press and press brake tooling solutions.
                                                                
                                                               For more information 
                                                         call 800-328-9646.

Strength.  Performance.  Innovation.

Mate Ultra Replacement Tooling

P228F

*Mate Ultra is a trademark of 
Mate Precision Tooling.

A Station Ultra Punch
    Round
    Shape
A Station Ultra Stripper
   Round
   Shape
   ABS Round
   ABS Shape
B Station Ultra Punch
   Round
   Shape
B Station Ultra Stripper
   Round
   Shape
   ABS Round
   ABS Shape
C Station Ultra Stripper
   Round
   Shape
   ABS Round
   ABS Shape
D Station Ultra Stripper
   Round
   Shape
   ABS Round
   ABS Shape
E Station Ultra Stripper
   Round
   Shape
   ABS Round
   ABS Shape

13715
13716

15500
15501
15502
15503

13717
13718

15504
15505
15506
15507

15508
15509
15510
15511

15512
15513
15514
15515

15516
15517
15518
15519

Description                    Cat. No.


