Wilson Tool's Ultra Replacement Tooling

Mate Ultra Replacement Tooling

Wilson Tool supplies punches and strippers that are 100% compatible with Ultra guide assemblies and holders from Mate Precision Tooling[®]. These punches include the industry's most durable WB tool steel and are available with Wilson Tool's patented Optima[®] coating.

In addition, these products are backed by the industry's leading service organization, meaning that your order will be delivered on time, every time.

Now you can consolidate your tooling orders to the only tooling supplier offering the most comprehensive product lines for punch press and press brake tooling solutions.



Description	Cat. No.
A Station Ultra Punch	
Round	13715
Shape	13716
A Station Ultra Stripper	
Round	15500
Shape	15501
ABS Round	15502
ABS Shape	15503
B Station Ultra Punch	
Round	13717
Shape	13718
B Station Ultra Stripper	
Round	15504
Shape	15505
ABS Round	15506
ABS Shape	15507
C Station Ultra Stripper	
Round	15508
Shape	15509
ABS Round	15510
ABS Shape	15511
D Station Ultra Stripper	
Round	15512
Shape	15513
ABS Round	15514
ABS Shape	15515
E Station Ultra Stripper	
Round	15516
Shape	15517
ABS Round	15518
ABS Shape	15519

*Mate Ultra is a trademark of Mate Precision Tooling.